
Central Washington University
2018-19  Quarterly Tuition and Fees
University Centers & Online
Graduate
Resident

Credits Operating Building
Services & 

Activities Fee
Student 

Lobby Fee 2
Tutoring Center 

Fee 2
Technology 

Fee 2
Library 
Fee 2

Total 
Tuition

Total 
Fees5

TOTAL
Tuition and 

Fees
Part-Time Enrollment

1 1 593.42$      20.82$    47.42$          1.00$               5.00$                  $           3.00 10.00$     614.24$      66.42$     680.66$      
2 593.42$      20.82$    47.42$          1.00$               5.00$                 6.00$           10.00$     614.24$      69.42$     683.66$      
3 890.13$      31.23$    71.13$          1.00$               5.00$                 9.00$           10.00$     921.36$      96.13$     1,017.49$  
4 1,186.84$  41.64$    94.84$          1.00$               5.00$                 12.00$         10.00$     1,228.48$  122.84$  1,351.32$  
5 1,483.56$  52.04$    118.55$        1.00$               5.00$                 15.00$         10.00$     1,535.60$  149.55$  1,685.15$  
6 1,780.27$  62.45$    142.26$        1.00$               5.00$                 18.00$         10.00$     1,842.72$  176.26$  2,018.98$  
7 2,076.98$  72.86$    165.97$        1.00$               5.00$                 21.00$         10.00$     2,149.84$  202.97$  2,352.81$  
8 2,373.69$  83.27$    189.68$        1.00$               5.00$                 24.00$         10.00$     2,456.96$  229.68$  2,686.64$  
9 2,670.40$  93.68$    213.39$        1.00$               5.00$                 27.00$         10.00$     2,764.08$  256.39$  3,020.47$  

Full-Time Enrollment
10 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
11 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
12 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
13 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
14 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
15 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
16 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
17 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  
18 2,967.11$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,071.20$  283.10$  3,354.30$  

Over 18 Credit Enrollment *
19 3,274.23$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,378.32$  283.10$  3,661.42$  
20 3,581.35$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,685.44$  283.10$  3,968.54$  
21 3,888.47$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     3,992.56$  283.10$  4,275.66$  
22 4,195.59$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     4,299.68$  283.10$  4,582.78$  
23 4,502.71$  104.09$  237.10$        1.00$               5.00$                 30.00$         10.00$     4,606.80$  283.10$  4,889.90$  

* Per-Credit surcharge for more than 18 credits: 307.12$        
1 There is a minimum 2 credit tuition and S&A Charge
2 Fees applicable at all campuses

5 Additional course related fees my apply.

Tuition
Student Initiated and Approved Fees4 Additional

TOTALS
RCW 28B.15.020 Mandatory Fees 4

4 Effective for the 2018-2019 academic year, online students with an Ellensburg Service Campus will be assessed all mandatory fees applicable to students enrolled on the 
CWU Ellensburg campus and based on their overall credit load. Additionally, a $40 web course fee will be assessed for each online course a student is registered in. 
Changes to your Service Campus must be requested no later than the last day of the change of schedule period.
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